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Seznam ohrozenych

objektd Lubna

Obec
Lubna
Lubnd
Lubnd
Lubnd
Lubna
Lubnd
Lubnd
Lubnd
Lubna
Lubnd
Lubnd
Lubnd
Lubna
Lubnd
Lubnd
Lubnd
Lubna
Lubnd
Lubnd
Lubnd
Lubna

Lubnd

Cast obce
Lubna u Policky

Lubnd
Lubnd
Lubnd
Lubna
Lubnd
Lubnd
Lubnd
Lubna
Lubnd
Lubnd
Lubnd
Lubna
Lubnd
Lubnd
Lubnd
Lubna
Lubnd
Lubnd
Lubnd
Lubna
Lubnd

u Policky
u Policky
u Policky
u Policky
u Policky
u Policky
u Policky
u Policky
u Policky
u Policky
u Policky
u Policky
u Policky
u Policky
u Policky
u Policky
u Policky
u Policky
u Policky
u Policky
u Policky

Ulice

Cislo
100/-
141/-
143/-
144/-
146/-
149/-
165/-
189/-
196/-
213/-
230/-
237/-
247/-
260/-
263/-
372/-
373/-
61/-
90/-
91/-
92/-
./.

pop./ev.

Cislo parcely

1566/2




